Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

2:08.62
2:11.38
2:12.65
2:12.71
2:14.03
2:14.94
2:15.95
2:17.21
2:17.61
2:17.64
2:18.18
2:19.70
2:19.77
2:21.45
2:24.00
2:27.58
2:28.58
2:32.42
2:38.04
2:38.82
2:44.95
2:47.09
2:54.93
2:55.36
2:55.96

2:56.40
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Date

07/02/17
30/04/16
06/02/18
27/11/116
01/02/16
24/10/15
15/10/16
29/04/17
07/12/14
02/05/15
17/10/15
07/02/15
03/05/14
18/01/15
19/10/14
19/01/14
04/02/14
20/10/13
04/05/13
11/05/13
10/02/13
24/11112
05/05/12
26/05/12
12/05/12
20/01/13
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Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

SW North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Manchester International Meet 2015
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
SWNR Regional Championships
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
SWNR Regional Championships

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013
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£.00.49
3:07.29
3:17.75
3:36.07

3:43.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.65
2:17.21
2:08.62
2:12.71
2:15.95
2:11.38
2:14.03
2:14.94
2:18.18
2:17.64
2:19.70
2:21.45
2:17.61
2:24.00
2:19.77
2:28.58
2:27.58
2:32.42
2:38.82
2:38.04
2:44.95
2:56.40
2:47.09
2:55.36
2:55.96
2:54.93
2:58.49
3:07.29
3:17.75
3:36.07

3:43.07
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06/02/18
29/04/17
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2711116
15/10/16
30/04/16
01/02/16
24/10/15
17/10/15
02/05/15
07/02/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
03/05/14
04/02/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
11/05/13
04/05/13
10/02/13
20/01/13
24/1112
26/05/12
12/05/12
05/05/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
30/04/11
16/01/11
04/12/10
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BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
Wrexham Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regional

Meet

SW North Regional Championships
Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Manchester International Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development
Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
Wrexham Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regional
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